3606/2007, as well as the 
safekeeping and administrative management of units of collective investment undertakings. 

Share Capital Nine hundred ninety-three thousand two hundred seventy-three euros (993.277€) completely 
paid up. 

Number of shares Two hundred forty-seven thousand seven hundred (247.700) common registered shares, with a 
nominal value of four euros and one cent (4,01€) each. 

Financial year 1st of January to 31st of December each calendar year. 

Applicable Law The operation of Mutual Funds is governed by Law 4099/2012 as it stands, and the relevant